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Timing by Innotex
ISKL TWIN TOWER Track & Field 2025

The International School of Kuala Lumpur (ISKL)
28 - 01 March 2025

Power by IGIS

222 - Girls Under 13 800 Meter Run - TFinal

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Heat 1 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 268 Cantrell Claire ISKL 2:47.13  

2 340 Hu WeiRan ISKL 2:48.89  

3 170 Xuan Ruo KTJ 3:02.96  

4 407 Cross Ashley ISKL 3:06.15  

5 131 Triveno Berberich Felicia JIS 3:13.01  

6 220 Tan Jin ISP 3:13.19  

7 219 Shin Yee Oon ISP 3:19.86  

8 221 Sidana Ahana ISP 3:23.42  

9 129 Briella Danica JIS 3:28.89  

10 66 . Sara BSKL 3:37.28  

11 171 Nizam Alyssa KTJ 3:49.36  

12 132 Brixen Zahra JIS 3:57.49  

13 57 . Teja BSKL 4:03.66  

14 130 Curtis Scarlet JIS 4:15.70  
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Timing by Innotex
ISKL TWIN TOWER Track & Field 2025

The International School of Kuala Lumpur (ISKL)
28 - 01 March 2025

Power by IGIS

Girls Under 13 800 Meter Run
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 1 268 Cantrell Claire ISKL 2:47.13

2 1 340 Hu WeiRan ISKL 2:48.89

3 1 170 Xuan Ruo KTJ 3:02.96

4 1 407 Cross Ashley ISKL 3:06.15

5 1 131 Triveno Berberich Felicia JIS 3:13.01

6 1 220 Tan Jin ISP 3:13.19

7 1 219 Shin Yee Oon ISP 3:19.86

8 1 221 Sidana Ahana ISP 3:23.42

9 1 129 Briella Danica JIS 3:28.89

10 1 66 . Sara BSKL 3:37.28

11 1 171 Nizam Alyssa KTJ 3:49.36

12 1 132 Brixen Zahra JIS 3:57.49

13 1 57 . Teja BSKL 4:03.66

14 1 130 Curtis Scarlet JIS 4:15.70


